1
Product Change Notification
113264 - 01
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN
INTEL'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS,

listed on page 2 of this product change notification.
7
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Note:  Updates to the data in the table below are noted in blue.
Avago Product Data Intel Product Data
 Product Code  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#
 JBLM8467222H  JBLM8467222H S LKQP 940168
 TMXL846221BL-3-DB JBTMXL846221BL3 S LKRE 940171
 JNTMXF846221BL3  TMXF846221BL-3-DB  JNTMXF846221BL3 S LKNY 940181
 JNL4565A3  L-4565A3-DB  JNL4565A3 S LKPN 940190
 JNLLLP1625622  L-LLP1625622-BL1-DB  JNLLLP1625622 S LKQN 940197
 JNNPASI  L-NPASI-HSB456-DB  JNNPASI S LKPV 940199
 JNT1011B  L-T1011B-DB  JNT1011B S LKPD 940208
 JNLTDM04622BA23  L-TADM04622BA23-DB  JNLTDM04622BA23 S LKPJ 940212
 M-AXM3506-800A0S0-DB  JJAM3506800A0S0 Q S2A 940224
 JBAP340EX3X2A13  APP340E-3-2A13-DB  JBAP340EX3X2A13 S LKRT 940227
 JBTDM042G52BA23  TADM042G52-BA23-DB  JBTDM042G52BA23 S LKRU 940228
 JBTXL846221BL33 TMXL846221BL33-DB  JBTXL846221BL33 S LKRX 940232
 JKTSOT1610GYB21  TSOT1610G-YB21-DB  JKTSOT1610GYB21 S LKNU 940237
 JNAP3342EXXLX1C  L-APP3342E--L-1C1-DB  JNAP3342EXXLX1C S LKR7 940246
 JNAP3352EXXLX1C  L-APP3352E--L-1C1-DB  JNAP3352EXXLX1C S LKNB 940251
 JNAP3362E2XXX1C  L-APP3362E2---1C1-DB  JNAP3362E2XXX1C S LKND 940253
 JFAP650EX3X2C13  L-APP650E-3-2C13V-DB  JFAP650EX3X2C13 S LKP5 940273
 JB4565A3  4565A3-DB  JB4565A3 S LKR8 940328
 JBTFRA84J131BL3  TFRA84J131BL-3-DB  JBTFRA84J131BL3 S LKN5 940329
 JBTMXA846221BL3  TMXA846221BL-3-DB  JBTMXA846221BL3 S LKN4 940330
 JBTADM04622BA23  TADM04622-BA23-DB  JBTADM04622BA23 S LKRH 940331
 JBNPASI  NPASI-HSB456-DB  JBNPASI S LKPT 940334
 LM8467222HBL-DB  JBLM8467222H S LKSC 940335
 JHAM5516A14B0SE    JHAM5516A14B0SE S LKSR 940339
 JNSP26121BF500V  L-SP26121BF500V-DB  JNSP26121BF500V S LKPE 940341
 JNAP310EX3X2A13  L-APP310E-3-2A13-DB  JNAP310EX3X2A13 S LKSV 940353
 JBNPFPP1A  NPFPP1A-HSB665-DB  JBNPFPP1A S LKSG 940355
 JBNPRSP1B  NPRSP1B-HSB665-DB  JBNPRSP1B S LKSU 940358
 T1610G-YB-31-DB  JKT1610GYB31 S LKS8 940365
 TSOT1605GP6-YB21-DB  JKTS1605GP6YB21 S LKPS 940366
 L-NPFPP1A-HSB665-DB  JNNPFPP1A S LKSF 940373
 L-NPRSP1B-HSB665-DB  JNNPRSP1B S LKSX 940389
 TMXE846221BL-3-DB  JBTMXE846221BL3 S LKT2 940453
 L-T1610GAP-YC11-DB  JFLT1610GAPYC11 S LKV4 940730
 T162G5AP6-YC11-DB  JFLT1610GAPYC11 S LKV6 940731
 4565B3-DB  JB4565B3 S LKTW 940830
 L-APP3342M2SV-1B1-DB  JNLAP320EX32A13 S LKTZ 940832
 L-APP3352E1---1C1-DB  JNLAP320EX32A13 S LKU2 940833
 L-HMP3400-11-DB  JNLHMP340011 S LKU3 940834
 L-LCP5086-11-DB  JNLLCP168611 S LKU4 940835
 AXM5516-F14B0SN-DB  JHAM5516F14B0SN S LKU5 940842
 AXM5512-A14B0SE-DB JHAM5512A14B0SE S LKU6 940843
 AXM5504-A14B0SN-DB JHAM5504A14B0SN S LKU7 940844
 AXM5504-A14B0SE-DB JHAM5504A14B0SE S LKU8 940845
 L-APP320E-3-2A13-DB  JNLAP320EX32A13 S LKU9 940846
8
Avago Product Data Intel Product Data
 L-APP340S-3-2A13-DB  JNLAP340SX32A13 S LKUA 940847
 L-LLP0812822-BL1-DB  JNLLLP0812822 S LKUB 940848
 L-LLP8467222-BL1-DB  JNLLLP8467222 S LKUC 940849
 L-LLP8467222H-BL1-DB  JNLLLP8467222HB S LKTY 940856
 L-SP26031BF500-DB  JNLSP26031BF500 S LKUD 940861